PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
D
4
2
0

STANDARD DOORS*
 D 4 2 0 6   –   L W
PART NUMBER KEY
* Product supplied standard with: (1) white door/white frame
	                                        (1) white door/white frame with LCD Status Window
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
D32CK-HWW	 Cover: White Door & White Frame
D32CK-HII	 Cover: Ivory Door & Ivory Frame
D32CK-HAA	 Cover: Almond Door & Almond Frame
D32CK-HGG	 Cover: Grey Door & Grey Frame
D32CK-HEE	 Cover: Black Door & Black Frame
D32CK-HSW	 Cover: Smoke Door & White Frame
D32CK-HAT	 Cover: Light Almond Door & Light Almond Frame
D32CK-HSE	 Cover: Smoke Door & Black Frame
DOORS WITH LCD STATUS WINDOW*
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
D42IR-04L	 Infrared Remote Control, Scenes 1-4, Raise, Lower, Max, & Off
D42IR-08L	 Infrared Remote Control, Scenes 1-8, Raise, Lower, Max, & Off